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DRIVER VEHICLETEAM LAPS LapBestGAP KPHTIMENATNOPTSPOS

Official Timekeeper:

17 N. DE VRIES Mercedes-EQ Silver Arrow 02Mercedes-EQ Formula E Team 32 46:44.765 - 105.7 281:09.7571 NLD(29)

48 E. MORTARA Mercedes-EQ Silver Arrow 02ROKiT Venturi Racing 32 46:48.884 +4.119 105.5 301:09.9872 CHE(18)

20 M. EVANS Jaguar I-Type 5Jaguar Racing 32 46:49.384 +4.619 105.5 281:09.7513 NZL(15)

33 R. RAST Audi e-tron FE07Audi Sport ABT Schaeffler Formula E Team 32 46:49.617 +4.852 105.5 161:09.6554 DEU(13)

99 P. WEHRLEIN Porsche 99X ElectricTAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team 32 46:52.727 +7.962 105.4 291:10.5205 DEU(10)

22 O. ROWLAND Nissan IM02Nissan e.dams 32 46:54.083 +9.318 105.3 281:09.9816 GBR(8)

29 A. SIMS Mahindra M7ElectroMAHINDRA RACING 32 46:54.451 +9.686 105.3 291:10.3537 GBR(6)

5 S. VANDOORNE Mercedes-EQ Silver Arrow 02Mercedes-EQ Formula E Team 32 46:54.738 +9.973 105.3 301:09.5838 BEL(4)

11 L. DI GRASSI Audi e-tron FE07Audi Sport ABT Schaeffler Formula E Team 32 46:55.854 +11.089 105.3 131:10.5729 BRA(2)

8 O. TURVEY NIO 333 001NIO 333 FE Team 32 47:00.283 +15.518 105.1 281:10.99610 GBR(1)

13 A. DA COSTA DS E-TENSE FE20DS TECHEETAH 32 47:00.990 +16.225 105.1 291:10.70811 PRT

27 J. DENNIS BMW iFE.21BMW i ANDRETTI MOTORSPORT 32 47:01.790 +17.025 105.0 281:10.76112 GBR

23 S. BUEMI Nissan IM02Nissan e.dams 32 47:02.038 +17.273 105.0 121:10.38713 CHE

71 N. NATO Mercedes-EQ Silver Arrow 02ROKiT Venturi Racing 32 47:02.077 +17.312 105.0 121:10.80414 FRA

25 J. VERGNE DS E-TENSE FE20DS TECHEETAH 32 47:03.167 +18.402 105.0 281:10.40815 FRA

36 A. LOTTERER Porsche 99X ElectricTAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team 32 47:03.182 +18.417 105.0 151:10.49516 DEU

4 R. FRIJNS Audi e-tron FE07Envision Virgin Racing 32 47:03.587 +18.822 105.0 281:10.44417 NLD

88 T. BLOMQVIST NIO 333 001NIO 333 FE Team 32 47:03.837 +19.072 105.0 281:10.34318 GBR

37 N. CASSIDY Audi e-tron FE07Envision Virgin Racing 32 47:04.716 +19.951 104.9 281:10.35619 NZL

7 S. SETTE CÂMARA PENSKE EV-4DRAGON / PENSKE AUTOSPORT 32 47:04.939 +20.174 104.9 291:09.59920 BRA

6 N. MÜLLER PENSKE EV-4DRAGON / PENSKE AUTOSPORT 32 47:05.351 +20.586 104.9 291:09.66221 CHE

NOT CLASSIFIED

28 M. GÜNTHER BMW iFE.21BMW i ANDRETTI MOTORSPORT 23 33:08.003 231:11.113DEU

10 S. BIRD Jaguar I-Type 5Jaguar Racing 22 32:32.824 151:11.093GBR

94 A. LYNN Mahindra M7ElectroMAHINDRA RACING 16 19:40.152 121:11.144GBR

POLE POSITION

5 S. VANDOORNE BEL Mercedes-EQ Formula E Team Mercedes-EQ Silver Arrow 02 1:09.583 on Lap 30 129.1 Kph

N. DE VRIES 131.8 Kph17 NLD Mercedes-EQ Silver Arrow 02 1:08.157Mercedes-EQ Formula E Team

FASTEST LAP

FASTEST LAP IN TOP 10

33 R. RAST DEU Audi Sport ABT Schaeffler Formula E Team Audi e-tron FE07 1:09.655 on Lap 16 128.9 Kph

Series Partners:

Scot Elkins 

Race Director: Timekeeper:

Cristóbal Lopera 
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